CMS Manual System	Department of Health & Human Services (DHHS)
Pub 100-20 One-Time Notification	Centers for Medicare & Medicaid Services (CMS)
Transmittal 1462	Date: February 6, 2015
	Change Request 8913

Transmittal 1462, dated February 6, 2015, has been rescinded and replaced by Transmittal 1483 dated March 31, 2015, to clarify the format of both the electronic report and file format discussed in this CR. All other information remains the same.

SUBJECT: Identifying "No Documentation" Medical Necessity Denials for Claims Flagged for Recovery Auditor Review